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NEED HELP?
DO NOT RETURN THIS PRODUCT TO THE STORE

Please contact an SVAT customer support representative first regarding any additional 
information on product features, specifications or assistance with setup.

Please contact us via one of the methods below:

Toll free telephone: 
1.866.946.7828

For more product information visit www.SVAT.com

Email: 
support@SVAT.com

Toll free fax:
1.888.771.1701

Note:  This is manual version 1.0 for this product, you may find updated versions by visiting 
 our website.

Online live web chat:
Visit www.SVAT.com

IMPORTANT! PLEASE READ



PRODUCT WARRANTY INFORMATION

Please visit our website at www.SVAT.com 
for information about your product’s warranty.

We take quality very seriously. That is why all of our products come with a one year warranty 
from the original purchase date against defects in workmanship and materials. If you have 
warranty or support issues please contact us using any of the following methods:
 
Phone:      1.866.946.7828 SVAT USA                          SVAT CANADA
Fax:            1.888.771.1701 60 Industrial Parkway #Z64 4080Montrose Road 
Email:        support@SVAT.com    Cheektowaga, NY Niagara Falls, ON 
Website:   www.SVAT.com USA 14227  Canada L2H 1J9

TO REDUCE THE RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK,  DO NOT REMOVE THE COVER.
NO USER SERVICEABLE PARTS INSIDE. REFER SERVICING TO QUALIFIED SERVICE PERSONNEL.

CAUTION
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK, DO NOT OPEN 

WARRANTY INFORMATION
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PRODUCT WARRANTY INFORMATION
 

Warranty Terms
1. SVAT products are guaranteed for a period of one year from the date of purchase against 

defects in workmanship and materials. This warranty is limited to the repair,  replacement or 
refund of the purchase price at SVAT’s option.

2. This warranty becomes void if the product shows evidence of having been misused, 
mishandled or tampered with contrary to the applicable instruction manual. 

3. Routine cleaning, normal cosmetic and mechanical wear and tear are not covered under the 
terms of this warranty. 

4. The warranty expressly provided for herein is the sole warranty provided in connection with 
the product itself and no other warranty,  expressed or implied is provided. SVAT assumes no 
responsibilities for any other claims not specifically mentioned in this warranty. 

5. This warranty does not cover shipping costs, insurance, or any other incidental charges. 
6. You MUST call SVAT before sending any product back for repair. You will be sent a Return 

Authorization number with return instructions. When returning the product for warranty 
service, please pack it carefully in the original box with all supplied accessories, and enclose 
your original receipt or copy, and a brief explanation of the problem (include RA #). 

7. This warranty is valid only in Canada and the continental U.S.
8. This warranty cannot be re-issued.

WARRANTY INFORMATION
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WHAT’S INCLUDED

Congratulations on your purchase of the ISC301 Imitation Dome Security Camera! The perfect 
solution for any location a professional looking dome camera is needed. Made using the same 
housing as a functioning security camera, this imitation camera is easy to mount, and durable 
enough for indoor or outdoor use. The ISC301 has a fl ashing LED meant to alert intruders to the 
presence of a security system. The ISC301 gives the impression that it is recording which will help 
deter crime anywhere around your home or business.

• Mounting Hardware
• Drilling Template
•    Instruction Manual
•  1 Year Warranty
•  24/7 Lifetime Live 

Customer Support
Imitation Security 

Camera
4  Window  

Warning Stickers

INTRODUCTION
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All-In-One Deterrent Camera
The ISC301 imitation security camera is an easy way to deter intruders or vandals and make your 
property appear to have a functioning security system1. The ABS plastic housing makes it look 
like a real, functioning camera. This camera can also be used in combination with a functioning 
security system to heighten the effectiveness. Customers, neighbors and visitors will all think 
that you have a high-tech video surveillance system.

Flashing LED
This imitation camera has a flashing LED2 so it looks just like the real thing. Use it in your home 
or business to help prevent vandalism and theft! The design of the ISC301 is based on an actual 
camera, making it a realistic crime prevention investment. Make people think twice about 
stealing or doing damage to your property. Use it to help prevent and deter suspicious activity 
by placing the security camera in a noticeable area. 

Place the Camera Anywhere
You can easily mount the ISC301 on virtually any surface. This makes the imitation camera 
incredibly easy to use and adaptable to many different locations.

Weather Resistant Housing for a Long Product Life
Deter suspicious activity inside and outside with this camera. The imitation camera is made 
of ABS plastic for durability and will not rust. This makes the ISC301 incredibly versatile and 
practical for convenience stores, parking lots, apartments, entrances, and many other locations!

FEATURES
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Designed like a Real Camera
Built to resemble a functioning security camera3, this product is versatile for your convenience 
and your peace of mind. The ABS plastic makes it look identical to a real camera and is a cost 
effective crime prevention investment. Pair the ISC301 with any of our security systems for an 
affordable solution and a more robust-looking system. 

24/7 Lifetime Live Customer Support
Assistance is available for you whenever you need it. Our customer support team can be reached 
by phone 24/7, or by email and live web chat services so that you will always have access to an 
expert.

DISCLAIMERS
1. Please note that this product does not function or record like a real security camera. It is instead meant to deter  

criminal activity.
2. Batteries not included
3. Product may not be exactly as shown on the package. Some images are used for illustration purposes only. 

FEATURES
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BUTTONS AND CONNECTIONS

1. Wall Mounting Holes:  
Can easily be mounted on virtually   
any surface

2. Battery Compartment: Uses 3 AA 
batteries (not included)

1. Flashing LED: 
Flashing LED alerts suspects of a security 
system in use

2. Imitation Camera Lens: Looks like a real 
security camera

Bottom of camera

Front of camera

1

2

Front of camera

1

2
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INSTALLING BATTERIES
1. Open the battery compartment located on the 

bottom of the camera (A). 
2. Insert 3 AA batteries (not included) ensuring the 

polarities (+ and -) are correctly lined up with the 
markings inside the battery compartment.

3. Replace the battery cover.

THINGS TO CONSIDER BEFORE INSTALLATION
•     Place the camera in the most strategic place where it can be seen by every visitor. Having the 

camera in the open for people to see can help to deter criminals
• We recommend using the included screws, hardware and drilling template for all installations

Note:    Before mounting the imitation camera, you should fi rst install the batteries 
following the instructions below.

INSTALLATION

A

TURNING THE FLASHING LED ON
1. Once the batteries have been installed, following the instructions above, the red LED will 

begin to fl ash (2 second intervals). Removing the batteries turns off  the LED.
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NOTE:  Imitation cameras are commonly used in noticeable areas to deter thieves and 
vandals away from a person’s property. The presence of a camera (functioning 
or not) may cause the intruders to abandon their plans and move on to another 
location. We always recommend using imitation cameras in conjunction with a 
functioning surveillance system for increased security.

INSTALLATION
MOUNTING THE IMITATION CAMERA
1. Using the Drilling Template Card provided in the box, mark the location where you want to 

mount the imitation camera.
2. Drill the necessary holes in the marked spots and insert the provided wall anchors into the 

holes. Tap the anchors gently with a hammer until the anchor is flush with the wall.  
3. Insert a screw into the wall anchor and tighten until the screw sticks out only about ½ inch.
4. Locate the wall mounting holes on the bottom of the camera and slide the holes over the 

screws on the wall. Twist the imitation camera counterclockwise to secure it into place.
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SPECIFICATIONS
LEDs ...............................................................................................................1 Red Flashing LED 
HousingColor.......................................................................................................................White
Housing Material ........................................................................................................ ABS Plastic
Camera Lens ...................................................................................................... Plastic, Imitation
Battery Operable ...................................................................................Yes, 3 x AA 1.5V Batteries
Battery Life ............................................................................................................. 2 - 3 Months
Power On/Off Switch ...............................................................................................................No
Accessories ....................................................................................Mounting Hardware, 2 Screws
Dimensions .................................................................................................................. 3.7” x 4.9”
Weight ..............................................................................................................................0.3 lbs.
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PRODUCT MODEL# DESCRIPTION

ISC300
Add a di� erent style of Imitation Security 
Camera and make your property appear to have 
additional security.

VU100-ST
Alert all potential criminals of your security and 
help deter crime with a window sticker.

 VU101-SGN
Alert all potential criminals of your security and 
help deter crime with this durable aluminum 
yard sign.

VU102-SGN
Alert all potential criminals of your security and 
help deter crime with this indoor warning sign.

For more information on additional products, accessories, and much more, please visit:

www.SVAT.com

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES



VISIT US ON THE WEB!
► Product Information

►User Manuals

► Specifi cation Sheets

► Customer Support

www.SVAT.com

ISC301

Disclaimer
SVAT does not endorse the use of any SVAT products for illegal activities. SVAT is not responsible 
or liable in any way for damage, vandalism, theft or any other action that may occur while a 
SVAT product is in use by the consumer.
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AVERTISSEMENT
SVAT n’approuve aucune utilisation illégale des produits SVAT. SVAT n’est pas responsable en 
aucune manière en cas de dommage, de vandalisme, de vol ou toute autre action qui pourrait se 
dérouler durant l’utilisation d’un produit SVAT.

AVERTISSEMENTAVERTISSEMENT

VISITEZ-NOUS SUR LE WEB!

► Informations sur le produit

►Manuels de l’utilisateur

► Fiches techniques

► Soutien à la clientèle

www.SVAT.com

voyez la différence
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voyez la différence

PRODUIT MODÈLE# DESCRIPTION

VU301
Ajoutez un style di� érent de fausse caméra 
et donnez l’illusion d’avoir un système de 
surveillance plus robuste.

VU100-ST
Alertez tous les criminels potentiels de votre 
surveillance et aide à dissuader le crime avec 
un autocollant de fenêtre.

 VU101-SGN
Alertez tous les criminels potentiels de votre 
surveillance et aide à dissuader le crime avec cette 
enseigne d’aluminium résistante pour 
le jardin.

VU102-SGN
Alertez tous les criminels potentiels de votre 
surveillance et aide à dissuader le crime avec cette 
enseigne d’avertissement intérieur.

Pour de plus amples informations quant aux produits supplémentaires, les accessoires, et 
beaucoup plus, s’il vous plaît rendez vous au site:

www.SVAT.com

ACCESSORIES SUPPLÉMENTAIRES

12
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voyez la différenceSPÉCIFICATIONS

11

DEL ......................................................................................................... 1 DEL rouge clignotante 
Couleur du boîtier ............................................................................................................... Blanc
Matériel du boîtier .................................................................................................Plastique ABS
Lentille de la caméra ..........................................................................................Plastique, fausse
Opération avec piles ....................................................................................Oui, 3 x piles AA 1.5V
Autonomie des piles ..................................................................................................... 2 à 3 mois
Interrupteur de marche/arrêt ................................................................................................ Non
Accessoires .........................................................................................Matériel de montage, 2 vis
Dimensions ...........................................................................................................3,7 po x 4,9 po
Poids ..................................................................................................................................0,3 lbs
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voyez la différence

NOTE:  Les fausses caméras sont couramment utilisées dans les zones visibles pour 
dissuader les voleurs et les vandales loin de votre propriété.  La présence de la 
caméra (fonctionnant ou pas) peut provoquer l’intrus d’abandonner leurs plans et 
de passer à un autre endroit. Nous recommandons toujours d’utiliser des fausses 
caméras en conjonction avec un système de surveillance fonctionnant pour une 
sécurité augmentée.

INSTALLATION

10

INSTALLER LA FAUSSE CAMÉRA
1. Utilisant le gabarit de perçage fourni dans la boîte, marquer l’emplacement où vous 

souhaitez installer la fausse caméra.
2. Percez les trous nécessaires dans les endroits marqués et insérer les ancres fournies, dans les 

trous. Taper les ancres doucement avec un marteau jusqu’à ce que l’ancre soit au ras   
du mur. 

3. Insérez une vis dans chaque ancre et serrer jusqu’à ce que la vis dépasse de seulement 
environ un ½ pouce..

4. Repérez les trous de montage en dessous de la fausse caméra et faites glisser les trous sur 
les vis qui sortent du mur. Tourne la fausse caméra vers la gauche pour la fixer en place.
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voyez la différence
POINTS À CONSIDÉRER AVANT L’ INSTALLATION
•    Installez la caméra à l’endroit le plus stratégique où elle sera visible par chaque visiteur. Placer 

la caméra ouvertement pour que les gens puissent la voir peut aider à dissuader   
les criminels.

• Nous recommandons que l’appareil soit fi xé en utilisant les vis et le gabarit de perçage 
compris  pour toutes installations

Note:    Avant d’installer la fausse caméra, vous devez tout d’abord installer les piles et        
   en suivant les instructions ci-dessous.

INSTALLATION

9

INSTALLATION DE PILES
1. Ouvrez le couvercle des piles situé en dessous de  

la caméra (A).  
2. Insérez 3 piles AA (pas incluses) tout en assurant que 

les polarités (+ et -) sont correctement alignés avec 
les marques à l’intérieur du compartiment à piles

3. Remplacez le couvercle des piles.

ALLUMER LA DEL CLIGNOTANTE
1. Une fois que les piles sont  installées, suivant les instructions ci-dessus, la DEL rouge 

commencera à clignoter (2 secondes d’intervalle). Pour éteindre la DEL, simplement 
enlevez  les piles.

A
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voyez la différenceTOUCHES ET CONNEXIONS

8

1. Trous de montage mural:  
Peut être montée facilement sur 
pratiquement n’importe quelle surface

2. Compartiment des piles: Utilise 3 piles 
AA (pas incluses)

1. DEL clignotante: 
DEL clignotante alerte les suspects 
d’un système de surveillance en cours 
d’utilisation

2. Lentille de caméra fausse: A l’apparence 
d’une caméra de surveillance réel

Dessous de la caméra

Devant de la caméra

1

2

Devant de la caméra

1

2
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voyez la différence
Boîtier imperméable pour une longue durée de vie
Dissuadez les activités suspectes à l’intérieur ou à l’extérieur avec le ISC301. La fausse 
caméra est faite de plastique ABS pour une longue durée et ne rouillera pas. Cela rend le 
ISC301 incroyablement polyvalent et pratique pour les dépanneurs, les stationnements, les 
appartements, les entrées, et de nombreux autres endroits!

Conçu comme une caméra véritable
Conçu pour ressembler à une caméra de surveillance fonctionnant3, cette fausse caméra 
vraisemblable est polyvalente pour votre tranquillité d’esprit. Le plastique ABS lui donne 
l’apparence  d’une vraie caméra de surveillance et est un investissement rentable envers la 
prévention du crime. Ajoutez le ISC301 à n’importe lequel de nos systèmes de surveillance pour 
une solution abordable et pour un système plus complet. 

Service de soutien technique en direct 24/7 pour la vie
De l’assistance est disponible lorsque vous en avez de besoin. Notre équipe de service à la 
clientèle est joignable par téléphone 24/7, par courriel ou par service de Chat en direct, de sorte 
que vous aurez toujours accès à un expert.

1.   Notez que ce produit ne fonctionne pas ou n’enregistre pas comme une vraie caméra de surveillance. Il est plutôt                
       destiné à décourager l’activité criminelle.
2.   Piles non comprises.
3.   Le produit pourrait ne pas être exactement comme indiqué sur l’emballage. Certaines images sont utilisées à des   
       fins d’illustration seulement.

DISPOSITIFS

7
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voyez la différence
Caméra dissuasive tout-en-un
La fausse caméra dôme de surveillance ISC301 est un moyen facile de dissuader les intrus ou 
les vandales et d’avoir l’effet que votre propriété a un système de surveillance robuste1. Le 
boîtier en plastique ABS a l’apparence d’une caméra véritable. Cette caméra peut également 
être utilisée en combinaison avec un système de surveillance fonctionnant pour augmenter son 
efficacité. Les clients, les voisins et les visiteurs penseront tous que vous avez un système de 
vidéo surveillance sophistiqué.

DEL clignotante
Cette fausse caméra a une DEL2 clignotante donc elle ressemble à une vraie caméra. Utilisez-la 
à votre entreprise ou à votre domicile pour vous aidez à prévenir le vandalisme et le vol!  La 
conception du ISC301 est basée sur une caméra véritable ce qui en fait un investissement de 
prévention du crime raisonnable. Ils y réfléchiront à deux fois avant de voler ou de causer des 
dommages à votre propriété. Utilisez la fausse caméra pour aider à prévenir et à décourager 
toute activité suspecte en la plaçant dans un endroit évident. 

Placez la caméra n’importe où
Vous pouvez monter facilement le ISC301 sur pratiquement n’importe quelle surface. Ceci rend 
la fausse caméra incroyablement facile à utiliser et adaptable à de nombreux endroits différents.

DISPOSITIFS

6
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voyez la différence
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voyez la différence

CE QUI EST INCLUS

• Fixations 
• Gabarit de perçage
• Manuel d’instructions
• Garantie d’un an 
• Service de soutien 

technique en direct 24/7

Félicitations pour votre achat de la fausse caméra dôme de surveillance ISC301! La solution 
idéale pour n’importe quel endroit qu’une caméra dôme professionnel est nécessaire. Fabriqué 
utilisant le même boîtier d’une caméra de surveillance fonctionnant, cette fausse caméra est 
facile à monter et est assez durable pour une utilisation intérieure ou extérieure. Le ISC301 a 
une DEL clignotante qui sert à alerter les intrus à la présence d’un système de surveillance. Le 
ISC301 donne l’impression qu’il enregistre, ce qui aidera à dissuader le crime partout autour de 
votre maison ou votre entreprise.

Fausse caméra de 
surveillance

4 x Autocollants 
d’avertissement pour 

fenêtre

INTRODUCTION

4
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INFORMATIONS DE LA GARANTIE DU PRODUIT
1. Les produits de SVAT sont garantis pour une période d’un an de la date d’achat originale contre les 

défauts de fabrication et de matériaux. Cette garantie est limitée à la réparation, le remplacement 
ou le remboursement du prix d’achat à l’option de SVAT.

2. Cette garantie est nulle si le produit présente des signes de mauvais usage, d’avoir été  malmené 
ou altéré contraire au manuel d’instruction applicable.

3. Le nettoyage de routine, l’usure normale, cosmétique et mécanique n’est pas couverte sous les 
termes de cette garantie.

4. La garantie est expressément prévu par le présent contrat est la seule garantie fournie à propos 
du produit lui-même et aucune autre garantie, exprimée ou implicite est fournie. SVAT n’assume 
aucune responsabilité pour toute réclamation qui n’est pas spécifiquement mentionné dans cette 
garantie.

5. Cette garantie ne couvre pas les frais de livraison, d’assurance, ou toutes autres charges.
6. Vous DEVEZ appeler SVAT avant d’envoyer un produit en réparation. Vous recevrez un numéro 

d’autorisation de retour avec les instructions de retour. Lors du retour du produit pour le service 
de garantie, s’il vous plaît emballer le produit soigneusement dans la boîte originale avec tous les 
accessoires fournis, inclure votre reçu original ou une copie, une brève explication du problème et 
le numéro d’autorisation de retour.

7. Cette garantie est valable uniquement au Canada et aux États-Unis continentaux.
8. Cette garantie ne peut être transférée.

IMPORTANT! LISEZ S’IL VOUS PLAÎT voyez la différence

3
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INFORMATIONS DE LA GARANTIE DU PRODUIT

S’il vous plaît visitez notre site web à www.SVAT.com pour des 
informations sur la garantie de votre produit.

Nous prenons la qualité très sérieusement. C’est pourquoi tous nos produits sont livrés avec un 
an de garantie de la date d’achat originale contre les défauts de fabrication et de matériaux. Si 
vous avez des questions de garantie ou de soutien s’il vous plaît nous contacter en utilisant l’une 
des méthodes suivantes:

 Téléphone:  1.866.946.7828 SVAT USA SVAT CANADA
Télécopieur:  1.888.771.170160  Industrial Parkway #Z64 4080Montrose Road 
Courriel:  support@SVAT.com Cheektowaga, NY Niagara Falls, ON
Site web:  www.SVAT.com USA 14227 Canada L2H 1J9

POUR RÉDUIRE LE RISQUE DE CHOC ÉLECTRIQUE, NE RETIREZ PAS LE COUVERCLE (ENDOS). AUCUNE PIÈCE RÉPARABLE PAR 
L’UTILISATEUR. VEUILLEZ CONSULTER LE PERSONNEL DE SERVICE QUALIFIÉ.

AVERTISSEMENT
RISQUE DE CHOC ÉLECTRIQUE, N’OUVREZ PAS L’APPAREIL 

IMPORTANT! LISEZ S’IL VOUS PLAÎT voyez la différence

2
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NE RETOURNEZ PAS CE PRODUIT AU MAGASIN !

Veuillez contacter d’abord un représentant du service à la clientèle de SVAT pour toute 
information supplémentaire sur les fonctionnalités du produit, les caractéristiques techniques 
ou toute assistance pour la configuration.

Veuillez nous contacter par l’une des méthodes ci-dessous :

Pour des informations supplémentaires sur nos produits, visitez www.SVAT.com

Courriel: 
support@SVAT.com

NOTE :  Ceci est la version 1.0 du manuel pour ce produit, vous pouvez trouver des versions mises 
à jour en visitant notre site Web.

Chat en ligne:
Visitez www.SVAT.com

Téléphone sans frais: 
1.866.946.7828

Télécopieur sans frais:
1.888.771.1701

BESOIN D’AIDE?ARRÊT

IMPORTANT! LISEZ S’IL VOUS PLAÎT voyez la différence

1
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FAUSSE CAMÉRA

MANUEL D’INSTRUCTIONS V1.0

voyez la différence

FAUSSE CAMÉRA DÔME DE SURVEILLANCE
avec DEL rouge clignotante


